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YuceabHicTh HacejeHHda HA 1 mroToro 2013 poky

(ocib)

HasgBHe HaceneHHs

ITocriliHe HaceneHHs

3anopi3bka o6aacTb
MicBKi IMOCETEHHS
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD
Micra (mickkpau) 001acHOTO
3HAYEHHS
M.3anopiKKs
bepasuacbk (Michkpasa)
MicBKi IMOCETEHHS
CuIbCBbKa MICIIEBICTD
M.EHepromap
M.Meiitomnons
M. Toxmak
Paitonn
bepasHchkuii
MicBKi IMOCETEHHS
CuIbCBbKa MICIIEBICTD
BacuiBcbkuii
MicBKi IMOCETEHHS
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD
BenukoOino3epcbkuii
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD
BeceniBcbkuit
MicCBKIi IMOCETEHHS
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD
BinpHAHCBKHI
MicBKi IMOCETEHHS
CuIbCBbKa MICIIEBICTD
[NynstiAminscpkuii
MicCBKIi IMOCETEHHS
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD
3anopi3pKuii
MicCBKIi IMOCETEHHS
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD

1784483
1375234
409249

770411
119126
116003
3123
54714
156962
32975

26197

2976
23221
65458
37982
27476

8229

8229
22137
10084
12053
47972
16888
31084
27917
15489
12428
57872
17877
39995

1783694
1371191
412503

766475
119338
116218
3120
54742
156809
33503

26253

2891
23362
66015
38229
27786

8267

8267
22281
10099
12182
48188
16857
31331
27700
15198
12502
57927
17846
40081



IIpoaoBKEeHHS

HasBHe HaceneHHs INocriiiHe HAaceIeHHSs
K-IninpoBchkuit 41237 41276
MicCBKi IMOCETEHHS 13484 13375
CuIbCBbKa MICIIEBICTD 27753 27901
KyiiOumeBcbkuii 23339 23377
MicCBKi ITOCETEHHS 9636 9600
CuIbCBbKa MICIIEBICTD 13703 13777
MeniTomnoabCEKUH 50186 50419
MicCBKi ITOCETEHHS 3088 3074
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD 47098 47345
MuxaiiniBCbKUR 29646 29671
MicCBKi IMOCETEHHS 15783 15739
CuIbCBbKa MICIIEBICTD 13863 13932
HoBoMukosaiBcekmii 16640 16677
MicCBKi ITOCETEHHS 6911 6976
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD 9729 9701
OpixiBCcbKHit 47178 47477
MicCBKI IMOCETEHHS 20643 20711
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD 26535 26766
ITonoriBcbkuit 41546 41591
MicCBKi IMOCETEHHS 19882 19801
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD 21664 21790
[TpuazoBcekuit 28506 28546
MicCBKI IMOCETEHHS 9275 9176
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD 19231 19370
[Tpumopcekuit 31027 31111
MicCBKI IMOCETEHHS 12198 12097
CuIbCBbKa MICIIEBICTD 18829 19014
Po3iBcekuii 9312 9377
MicCBKI IMOCETEHHS 3407 3431
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD 5905 5946
ToxMmanbKui 23584 24247
MicCBKI IMOCETEHHS 6971 6895
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD 16613 17352
YepHIriBchbKuit 17847 17822
MicCBKI IMOCETEHHS 6188 6019
CuIbCBbKa MICIIEBICTD 11659 11803
SIKuMIBCBKHI 34465 34605
MicCBKi ITOCETEHHS 15407 15430
CuIbChbKa MICIIEBICTD 19058 19175
Hauanbnauk ['00BHOTO yripaBIiiiHHS B.I1.I'onosemxko
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